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Results 11.05.2019 - Session 1 Page 1

Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:38,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Chelu, Rebeca39. 2002 00:40,60 MT 379+09.03ROU

Juniors, Limit: 00:40,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Chelu, Rebeca32. 2002 00:40,60 MT 379+07.45ROU

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:30,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei18. 2001 00:26,41 599R +02.04ROU

RT +0.66

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian28. 2003 00:26,96 563+02.59ROU

RT +0.73

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George32. 2004 00:27,11 554+02.74ROU

RT +0.49

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Mailat, Eduard Gabriel43. 1999 00:27,89 509+03.52ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu56. 2003 00:28,57 473+04.20ROU

RT +0.75

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio58. 2001 00:28,60 472+04.23ROU

RT +0.61

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru63. 2001 00:28,97 454+04.60ROU

RT +0.53

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel70. 2004 00:29,73 420+05.36ROU

RT +0.79

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei74. 2004 00:30,15 MT 402+05.78ROU

RT +0.73

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Iacob, Andrei Valentin 1999 MTDNSROU

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 00:32,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei10. 2001 00:26,41 599R +01.68ROU

RT +0.66

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian19. 2003 00:26,96 563+02.23ROU

RT +0.73
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Juniors, Limit: 00:32,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George22. 2004 00:27,11 554+02.38ROU

RT +0.49

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu42. 2003 00:28,57 473+03.84ROU

RT +0.75

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio44. 2001 00:28,60 472+03.87ROU

RT +0.61

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru49. 2001 00:28,97 454+04.24ROU

RT +0.53

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel55. 2004 00:29,73 420+05.00ROU

RT +0.79

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei59. 2004 00:30,15 402+05.42ROU

RT +0.73

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 05:00,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia28. 2005 05:05,63 MT 463+40.09ROU

RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:11,06 (00:37,21), 150m: 01:50,18 (00:39,12), 200m: 02:29,44 (00:39,26)
250m: 03:09,20 (00:39,76), 300m: 03:48,71 (00:39,51), 350m: 04:27,85 (00:39,14), 400m: 05:05,63 (00:37,78)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria31. 2005 05:11,46 MT 437+45.92ROU

RT +0.88 50m: 00:34,09, 100m: 01:12,56 (00:38,47), 150m: 01:52,52 (00:39,96), 200m: 02:32,34 (00:39,82)
250m: 03:12,43 (00:40,09), 300m: 03:52,81 (00:40,38), 350m: 04:33,01 (00:40,20), 400m: 05:11,46 (00:38,45)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea35. 2005 05:31,97 MT 361+01:06.43ROU

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,45, 100m: 01:17,38 (00:40,93), 150m: 02:00,30 (00:42,92), 200m: 02:43,04 (00:42,74)
250m: 03:26,07 (00:43,03), 300m: 04:09,56 (00:43,49), 350m: 04:51,97 (00:42,41), 400m: 05:31,97 (00:40,00)

Juniors, Limit: 05:15,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia24. 2005 05:05,63 463+40.09ROU

RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:11,06 (00:37,21), 150m: 01:50,18 (00:39,12), 200m: 02:29,44 (00:39,26)
250m: 03:09,20 (00:39,76), 300m: 03:48,71 (00:39,51), 350m: 04:27,85 (00:39,14), 400m: 05:05,63 (00:37,78)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria27. 2005 05:11,46 437+45.92ROU

RT +0.88 50m: 00:34,09, 100m: 01:12,56 (00:38,47), 150m: 01:52,52 (00:39,96), 200m: 02:32,34 (00:39,82)
250m: 03:12,43 (00:40,09), 300m: 03:52,81 (00:40,38), 350m: 04:33,01 (00:40,20), 400m: 05:11,46 (00:38,45)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea31. 2005 05:31,97 MT 361+01:06.43ROU

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,45, 100m: 01:17,38 (00:40,93), 150m: 02:00,30 (00:42,92), 200m: 02:43,04 (00:42,74)
250m: 03:26,07 (00:43,03), 300m: 04:09,56 (00:43,49), 350m: 04:51,97 (00:42,41), 400m: 05:31,97 (00:40,00)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:57,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei21. 2001 00:53,79 663+02.63ROU

RT +0.52 50m: 00:25,40, 100m: 00:53,79 (00:28,39)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian49. 2003 00:56,21 581+05.05ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:56,21 (00:29,10)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George65. 2004 00:57,48 MT 543+06.32ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,64, 100m: 00:57,48 (00:29,84)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel72. 2002 00:58,04 MT 527+06.88ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,21, 100m: 00:58,04 (00:29,83)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu76. 2003 00:58,43 MT 517+07.27ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:28,11, 100m: 00:58,43 (00:30,32)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru85. 2001 00:59,19 MT 497+08.03ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,90, 100m: 00:59,19 (00:31,29)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio86. 2001 00:59,20 MT 497+08.04ROU

RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 00:59,20 (00:30,88)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei97. 2004 01:01,00 MT 454+09.84ROU

RT +0.59 50m: 00:28,84, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:32,16)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert100. 2004 01:01,43 MT 445+10.27ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,37, 100m: 01:01,43 (00:33,06)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Iacob, Andrei Valentin104. 1999 01:03,25 MT 407+12.09ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:03,25 (00:33,36)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel105. 2004 01:03,64 MT 400+12.48ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:03,64 (00:33,51)

Juniors, Limit: 01:01,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei6. 2001 00:53,79 663+02.55ROU

RT +0.52 50m: 00:25,40, 100m: 00:53,79 (00:28,39)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian31. 2003 00:56,21 581+04.97ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:56,21 (00:29,10)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George46. 2004 00:57,48 543+06.24ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,64, 100m: 00:57,48 (00:29,84)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel53. 2002 00:58,04 527+06.80ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,21, 100m: 00:58,04 (00:29,83)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu57. 2003 00:58,43 517+07.19ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:28,11, 100m: 00:58,43 (00:30,32)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Juniors, Limit: 01:01,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru66. 2001 00:59,19 497+07.95ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,90, 100m: 00:59,19 (00:31,29)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio67. 2001 00:59,20 497+07.96ROU

RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 00:59,20 (00:30,88)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei78. 2004 01:01,00 454+09.76ROU

RT +0.59 50m: 00:28,84, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:32,16)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert81. 2004 01:01,43 445+10.19ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,37, 100m: 01:01,43 (00:33,06)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel85. 2004 01:03,64 MT 400+12.40ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:03,64 (00:33,51)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

2. Team7. 03:41,03 617+13.91ROU

Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.73 50m: 00:25,98, 100m: 00:54,72 (00:28,74)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.53 150m: 01:21,41 (00:26,69), 200m: 01:51,13 (00:29,72)
Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.45 250m: 02:16,92 (00:25,79), 300m: 02:45,91 (00:28,99)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.52 350m: 03:12,48 (00:26,57), 400m: 03:41,03 (00:28,55)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

3. Team12. 03:56,27 505+29.15ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,38, 100m: 00:57,32 (00:29,94)
Pascu Nicu Laurentiu (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.60 150m: 01:25,36 (00:28,04), 200m: 01:56,32 (00:30,96)
Cismas Bogdan Alexandru (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.37 250m: 02:23,76 (00:27,44), 300m: 02:55,44 (00:31,68)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.37 350m: 03:23,78 (00:28,34), 400m: 03:56,27 (00:32,49)

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

2. Team3. 03:41,03 617+04.95ROU

Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004), RT +0.73 50m: 00:25,98, 100m: 00:54,72 (00:28,74)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003), RT +0.53 150m: 01:21,41 (00:26,69), 200m: 01:51,13 (00:29,72)
Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001), RT +0.45 250m: 02:16,92 (00:25,79), 300m: 02:45,91 (00:28,99)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001), RT +0.52 350m: 03:12,48 (00:26,57), 400m: 03:41,03 (00:28,55)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

3. Team8. 03:56,27 505+20.19ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004), RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,38, 100m: 00:57,32 (00:29,94)
Pascu Nicu Laurentiu (2003), RT +0.60 150m: 01:25,36 (00:28,04), 200m: 01:56,32 (00:30,96)
Cismas Bogdan Alexandru (2001), RT +0.37 250m: 02:23,76 (00:27,44), 300m: 02:55,44 (00:31,68)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002), RT +0.37 350m: 03:23,78 (00:28,34), 400m: 03:56,27 (00:32,49)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:33,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Rath, Razvan16. 2002 00:30,77 599q +02.29ROU

RT +0.73

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel21. 2002 00:30,98 587+02.50ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian26. 2003 00:31,33 568+02.85ROU

RT +0.69

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio36. 2001 00:32,91 490+04.43ROU

RT +0.62

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Mailat, Eduard Gabriel41. 1999 00:33,22 MT 476+04.74ROU

RT +0.74

Juniors, Limit: 00:35,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Rath, Razvan7. 2002 00:30,77 599q +00.89ROU

RT +0.73

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel10. 2002 00:30,98 587+01.10ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian14. 2003 00:31,33 568+01.45ROU

RT +0.69

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio22. 2001 00:32,91 490+03.03ROU

RT +0.62

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:32,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Tomuta, Irina Alexandra43. 2001 00:31,83 452+03.79ROU

RT +0.72

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria59. 2005 00:33,06 MT 403+05.02ROU

RT +0.83

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia68. 2005 00:35,49 MT 326+07.45ROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Juniors, Limit: 00:34,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria48. 2005 00:33,06 403+05.02ROU

RT +0.83

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia57. 2005 00:35,49 MT 326+07.45ROU

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:02,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George32. 2004 01:01,67 527+07.48ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,17, 100m: 01:01,67 (00:33,50)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei33. 2001 01:01,76 524+07.57ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,82, 100m: 01:01,76 (00:33,94)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio40. 2001 01:03,74 MT 477+09.55ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:03,74 (00:34,96)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu43. 2003 01:04,08 MT 469+09.89ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,25, 100m: 01:04,08 (00:34,83)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru50. 2001 01:05,46 MT 440+11.27ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:05,46 (00:35,49)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei56. 2004 01:08,42 MT 386+14.23ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:08,42 (00:37,05)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel59. 2004 01:09,06 MT 375+14.87ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:09,06 (00:37,80)

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 01:06,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George22. 2004 01:01,67 527+06.06ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,17, 100m: 01:01,67 (00:33,50)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei23. 2001 01:01,76 524+06.15ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,82, 100m: 01:01,76 (00:33,94)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio30. 2001 01:03,74 477+08.13ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:03,74 (00:34,96)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu33. 2003 01:04,08 469+08.47ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,25, 100m: 01:04,08 (00:34,83)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru40. 2001 01:05,46 440+09.85ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:05,46 (00:35,49)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Juniors, Limit: 01:06,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei46. 2004 01:08,42 MT 386+12.81ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:08,42 (00:37,05)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel49. 2004 01:09,06 MT 375+13.45ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:09,06 (00:37,80)

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:06,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei36. 2001 02:05,57 535+09.81ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:59,73 (00:31,46), 150m: 01:32,13 (00:32,40), 200m: 02:05,57 (00:33,44)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert61. 2004 02:15,15 MT 429+19.39ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:42,03 (00:36,14), 200m: 02:15,15 (00:33,12)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George 2004 MTDNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 02:15,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei30. 2001 02:05,57 535+09.81ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:59,73 (00:31,46), 150m: 01:32,13 (00:32,40), 200m: 02:05,57 (00:33,44)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert55. 2004 02:15,15 MT 429+19.39ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:42,03 (00:36,14), 200m: 02:15,15 (00:33,12)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George 2004 MTDNSROU

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:23,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea39. 2005 01:31,57 MT 343+21.60ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:43,14, 100m: 01:31,57 (00:48,43)

Juniors, Limit: 01:27,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea33. 2005 01:31,57 MT 343+19.18ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:43,14, 100m: 01:31,57 (00:48,43)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women slow heats

Open class, Limit: 10:10,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia 2005 10:25,38 MT 465+58.13ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,83 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:52,35 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,24 (00:39,89)
250m: 03:11,94 (00:39,70), 300m: 03:51,81 (00:39,87), 350m: 04:31,73 (00:39,92), 400m: 05:11,38 (00:39,65)
450m: 05:51,57 (00:40,19), 500m: 06:31,32 (00:39,75), 550m: 07:11,42 (00:40,10), 600m: 07:51,35 (00:39,93)
650m: 08:30,85 (00:39,50), 700m: 09:10,18 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:48,70 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:25,38 (00:36,68)

Juniors, Limit: 10:40,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia 2005 10:25,38 465+47.37ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,83 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:52,35 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,24 (00:39,89)
250m: 03:11,94 (00:39,70), 300m: 03:51,81 (00:39,87), 350m: 04:31,73 (00:39,92), 400m: 05:11,38 (00:39,65)
450m: 05:51,57 (00:40,19), 500m: 06:31,32 (00:39,75), 550m: 07:11,42 (00:40,10), 600m: 07:51,35 (00:39,93)
650m: 08:30,85 (00:39,50), 700m: 09:10,18 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:48,70 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:25,38 (00:36,68)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Rath, Razvan10. 2002 00:30,65 606+00.50ROU

RT +0.69

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Rath, Razvan4. 2002 00:30,65 606ROU

RT +0.69

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Open class, Limit: 10:10,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia15. 2005 10:25,38 MT 465+01:21.10ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,83 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:52,35 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,24 (00:39,89)
250m: 03:11,94 (00:39,70), 300m: 03:51,81 (00:39,87), 350m: 04:31,73 (00:39,92), 400m: 05:11,38 (00:39,65)
450m: 05:51,57 (00:40,19), 500m: 06:31,32 (00:39,75), 550m: 07:11,42 (00:40,10), 600m: 07:51,35 (00:39,93)
650m: 08:30,85 (00:39,50), 700m: 09:10,18 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:48,70 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:25,38 (00:36,68)

Juniors, Limit: 10:30,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia13. 2005 10:25,38 465+01:21.10ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,83 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:52,35 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,24 (00:39,89)
250m: 03:11,94 (00:39,70), 300m: 03:51,81 (00:39,87), 350m: 04:31,73 (00:39,92), 400m: 05:11,38 (00:39,65)
450m: 05:51,57 (00:40,19), 500m: 06:31,32 (00:39,75), 550m: 07:11,42 (00:40,10), 600m: 07:51,35 (00:39,93)
650m: 08:30,85 (00:39,50), 700m: 09:10,18 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:48,70 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:25,38 (00:36,68)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team11. 04:04,33 545+24.25ROU

Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,55, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,79)
Anghel Alice Eugenia (2005 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:26,94 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:01,53 (00:34,59)
Borangel Emanuel George (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.42 250m: 02:28,38 (00:26,85), 300m: 02:58,65 (00:30,27)
Pan-Ke Laura Ana-Maria (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.46 350m: 03:30,04 (00:31,39), 400m: 04:04,33 (00:34,29)

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team8. 04:04,33 545+16.98ROU

Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004), RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,55, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,79)
Anghel Alice Eugenia (2005), 150m: 01:26,94 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:01,53 (00:34,59)
Borangel Emanuel George (2004), RT +0.42 250m: 02:28,38 (00:26,85), 300m: 02:58,65 (00:30,27)
Pan-Ke Laura Ana-Maria (2005), RT +0.46 350m: 03:30,04 (00:31,39), 400m: 04:04,33 (00:34,29)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:29,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Tomuta, Irina Alexandra46. 2001 00:29,45 519+03.30ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Chelu, Rebeca59. 2002 00:30,24 MT 479+04.09ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia72. 2005 00:31,62 MT 419+05.47ROU

RT +0.68

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria75. 2005 00:31,71 MT 415+05.56ROU

RT +0.80

Juniors, Limit: 00:31,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Chelu, Rebeca47. 2002 00:30,24 479+04.09ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia60. 2005 00:31,62 MT 419+05.47ROU

RT +0.68

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria63. 2005 00:31,71 MT 415+05.56ROU

RT +0.80
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:30,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Mailat, Eduard Gabriel31. 1999 00:29,15 558+03.97ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei38. 2001 00:29,62 531+04.44ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru57. 2001 00:31,01 MT 463+05.83ROU

RT +0.62

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel65. 2004 00:32,05 MT 419+06.87ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei68. 2004 00:32,44 MT 404+07.26ROU

RT +0.68

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Dumitru Silviu70. 1999 00:36,75 MT 278+11.57ROU

RT +0.77

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 00:33,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei28. 2001 00:29,62 531+03.11ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru46. 2001 00:31,01 463+04.50ROU

RT +0.62

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel53. 2004 00:32,05 419+05.54ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei56. 2004 00:32,44 404+05.93ROU

RT +0.68

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 03:00,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea31. 2005 03:17,70 MT 348+45.08ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:44,65, 100m: 01:34,70 (00:50,05), 150m: 02:25,98 (00:51,28), 200m: 03:17,70 (00:51,72)

Juniors, Limit: 03:08,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea26. 2005 03:17,70 MT 348+45.08ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:44,65, 100m: 01:34,70 (00:50,05), 150m: 02:25,98 (00:51,28), 200m: 03:17,70 (00:51,72)

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:10,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel17. 2002 01:08,43 580R +08.49ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:08,43 (00:36,64)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian31. 2003 01:10,77 MT 525+10.83ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:10,77 (00:38,37)

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Mailat, Eduard Gabriel 1999 MTDNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 01:15,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel9. 2002 01:08,43 580R +02.69ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:08,43 (00:36,64)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian18. 2003 01:10,77 525+05.03ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:10,77 (00:38,37)

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:11,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria28. 2005 01:14,95 MT 405+12.36ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:34,12, 100m: 01:14,95 (00:40,83)

Juniors, Limit: 01:15,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria24. 2005 01:14,95 405+12.36ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:34,12, 100m: 01:14,95 (00:40,83)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:16,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George19. 2004 02:23,86 MT 465+21.55ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,39, 100m: 01:06,69 (00:36,30), 150m: 01:44,82 (00:38,13), 200m: 02:23,86 (00:39,04)

Juniors, Limit: 02:26,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George15. 2004 02:23,86 465+15.71ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,39, 100m: 01:06,69 (00:36,30), 150m: 01:44,82 (00:38,13), 200m: 02:23,86 (00:39,04)

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:15,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia45. 2005 02:25,42 MT 468+21.25ROU

50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:10,33 (00:36,98), 150m: 01:48,66 (00:38,33), 200m: 02:25,42 (00:36,76)

Juniors, Limit: 02:25,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia40. 2005 02:25,42 MT 468+21.25ROU

50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:10,33 (00:36,98), 150m: 01:48,66 (00:38,33), 200m: 02:25,42 (00:36,76)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel16. 2002 01:09,19 562+02.01ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,90, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:37,29)

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel9. 2002 01:09,19 562+02.01ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,90, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:37,29)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team11. 04:34,85 502+27.43ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.55 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:34,53)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.34 150m: 01:39,02 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:16,04 (00:37,02)
Pan-Ke Laura Ana-Maria (2005 / 14 Years), 250m: 02:49,23 (00:33,19), 300m: 03:28,39 (00:39,16)
Anghel Alice Eugenia (2005 / 14 Years), 350m: 04:00,02 (00:31,63), 400m: 04:34,85 (00:34,83)

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team9. 04:34,85 502+22.03ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004), RT +0.55 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:34,53)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003), RT +0.34 150m: 01:39,02 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:16,04 (00:37,02)
Pan-Ke Laura Ana-Maria (2005), 250m: 02:49,23 (00:33,19), 300m: 03:28,39 (00:39,16)
Anghel Alice Eugenia (2005), 350m: 04:00,02 (00:31,63), 400m: 04:34,85 (00:34,83)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:26,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei24. 2001 00:24,66 609+01.82ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian34. 2003 00:25,13 576+02.29ROU

RT +0.72

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio63. 2001 00:26,23 506+03.39ROU

RT +0.67

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel68. 2002 00:26,35 499+03.51ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu71. 2003 00:26,56 MT 487+03.72ROU

RT +0.72

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru82. 2001 00:26,97 MT 466+04.13ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George92. 2004 00:27,29 MT 449+04.45ROU

RT +0.64

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert98. 2004 00:27,81 MT 425+04.97ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei102. 2004 00:28,35 MT 401+05.51ROU

RT +0.66

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel103. 2004 00:28,46 MT 396+05.62ROU

RT +0.86

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Vlad, Roberto Alexandru 1999 MTDNSROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:26,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Dumitru Silviu 1999 MTDNSROU

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 00:28,50
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cuzuban, Sebastian Andrei8. 2001 00:24,66 609+01.27ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Nitu, Marius Adrian16. 2003 00:25,13 576+01.74ROU

RT +0.72

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Oprea, Florin Antonio42. 2001 00:26,23 506+02.84ROU

RT +0.67

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Stoian, Alberto Gabriel45. 2002 00:26,35 499+02.96ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascu, Nicu Laurentiu48. 2003 00:26,56 487+03.17ROU

RT +0.72

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Cismas, Bogdan Alexandru59. 2001 00:26,97 466+03.58ROU

RT +0.65

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George69. 2004 00:27,29 449+03.90ROU

RT +0.64

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert74. 2004 00:27,81 425+04.42ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei78. 2004 00:28,35 401+04.96ROU

RT +0.66

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel79. 2004 00:28,46 396+05.07ROU

RT +0.86

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:34,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Chelu, Rebeca36. 2002 00:34,42 MT 481+04.68ROU

RT +0.74

Juniors, Limit: 00:36,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Chelu, Rebeca31. 2002 00:34,42 481+04.57ROU

RT +0.74

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:03,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George33. 2004 01:07,26 MT 458+11.70ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:07,26 (00:34,53)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei37. 2004 01:09,50 MT 415+13.94ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:35,24)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel38. 2004 01:09,58 MT 413+14.02ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:36,09)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors, Limit: 01:09,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Borangel, Emanuel George29. 2004 01:07,26 458+10.16ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:07,26 (00:34,53)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Bratu, David Andrei33. 2004 01:09,50 MT 415+12.40ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:35,24)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Sarbulescu, Matei Gabriel34. 2004 01:09,58 MT 413+12.48ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:36,09)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:03,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Tomuta, Irina Alexandra40. 2001 01:03,94 MT 528+06.77ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:30,27, 100m: 01:03,94 (00:33,67)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria57. 2005 01:07,18 MT 456+10.01ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:07,18 (00:34,73)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia58. 2005 01:07,44 MT 450+10.27ROU

50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:07,44 (00:35,16)

Juniors, Limit: 01:07,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pan-Ke, Laura Ana-Maria51. 2005 01:07,18 MT 456+10.01ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:07,18 (00:34,73)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia52. 2005 01:07,44 MT 450+10.27ROU

50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:07,44 (00:35,16)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 04:24,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert37. 2004 04:45,16 MT 459+39.75ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,75, 100m: 01:05,25 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:41,66 (00:36,41), 200m: 02:18,60 (00:36,94)
250m: 02:55,97 (00:37,37), 300m: 03:33,10 (00:37,13), 350m: 04:10,44 (00:37,34), 400m: 04:45,16 (00:34,72)

Juniors, Limit: 04:36,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Gate, Alexandru Robert31. 2004 04:45,16 MT 459+36.25ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,75, 100m: 01:05,25 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:41,66 (00:36,41), 200m: 02:18,60 (00:36,94)
250m: 02:55,97 (00:37,37), 300m: 03:33,10 (00:37,13), 350m: 04:10,44 (00:37,34), 400m: 04:45,16 (00:34,72)

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 05:30,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea17. 2005 06:10,48 MT 371R +01:15.59ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,55, 100m: 01:19,68 (00:43,13), 150m: 02:07,98 (00:48,30), 200m: 02:54,67 (00:46,69)
250m: 03:48,52 (00:53,85), 300m: 04:42,54 (00:54,02), 350m: 05:26,91 (00:44,37), 400m: 06:10,48 (00:43,57)

Juniors, Limit: 05:46,00
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea13. 2005 06:10,48 MT 371R +01:15.59ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,55, 100m: 01:19,68 (00:43,13), 150m: 02:07,98 (00:48,30), 200m: 02:54,67 (00:46,69)
250m: 03:48,52 (00:53,85), 300m: 04:42,54 (00:54,02), 350m: 05:26,91 (00:44,37), 400m: 06:10,48 (00:43,57)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

--- 8. Session ---

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea 2005 MTDNSROU

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea 2005 MTDNSROU

Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team4. 03:57,83 662+04.90ROU

Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,47 (00:29,72)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.34 150m: 01:28,87 (00:31,40), 200m: 02:05,11 (00:36,24)
Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.50 250m: 02:32,32 (00:27,21), 300m: 03:04,22 (00:31,90)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.58 350m: 03:29,51 (00:25,29), 400m: 03:57,83 (00:28,32)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

2. Team11. 04:19,06 512+26.13ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.56 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:06,55 (00:34,33)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.50 150m: 01:38,24 (00:31,69), 200m: 02:17,66 (00:39,42)
Oprea Florin Antonio (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.38 250m: 02:45,83 (00:28,17), 300m: 03:19,91 (00:34,08)
Pascu Nicu Laurentiu (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.24 350m: 03:47,50 (00:27,59), 400m: 04:19,06 (00:31,56)

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

3. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team2. 03:57,83 662+02.04ROU

Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001), RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,47 (00:29,72)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002), RT +0.34 150m: 01:28,87 (00:31,40), 200m: 02:05,11 (00:36,24)
Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004), RT +0.50 250m: 02:32,32 (00:27,21), 300m: 03:04,22 (00:31,90)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001), RT +0.58 350m: 03:29,51 (00:25,29), 400m: 03:57,83 (00:28,32)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

2. Team8. 04:19,06 512+23.27ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004), RT +0.56 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:06,55 (00:34,33)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003), RT +0.50 150m: 01:38,24 (00:31,69), 200m: 02:17,66 (00:39,42)
Oprea Florin Antonio (2001), RT +0.38 250m: 02:45,83 (00:28,17), 300m: 03:19,91 (00:34,08)
Pascu Nicu Laurentiu (2003), RT +0.24 350m: 03:47,50 (00:27,59), 400m: 04:19,06 (00:31,56)
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